
Pos 

MX1 AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Num. 

308 
147 
143 
724 
187 
191 
87 

508 

Nome 

ALBIERI LORENZO 
FERRARI FEDERICO 
MUNARI MIRCO 
CANTERGIANI CRISTIAN 
GIORDANO FRANCESCO 
AURI DAVIDE 
CANETTI ROCCO 
DAVOLI ALESSANDRO 

Classe 

MX1 AGONISTI 
MX1 AGONISTI 
MX1 AGONISTI 
MX1 AGONISTI 
MX1 AGONISTI 
MX1 AGONISTI 
MX1 AGONISTI 
MX1 AGONISTI 

Punti totali 

470 
470 
360 
360 
350 
310 
280 
260 

R1.  

220 
250 
180 
200 
150 
160 
140 
130 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
160 
200 
150 
140 
130 

Club 

M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
RT73 SSD A R.L. 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
PRORACE A.S.D. 
CM TEAM ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. A
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Pos 

MX1 ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Num. 

274 
6 

96 
104 
778 
57 

385 
110 

Nome 

DAMIANI MARCO 
BERNARDONI FEDERICO 
CRISTOFANI CRISTIAN 
FERRARI GIANMARCO 
TERENZIANI MARCO 
CECCHINI FRANCESCO 
GUGLIELMI THOMAS 
GIANNETTI BRANDO 

Classe 

MX1 ESPERTI 
MX1 ESPERTI 
MX1 ESPERTI 
MX1 ESPERTI 
MX1 ESPERTI 
MX1 ESPERTI 
MX1 ESPERTI 
MX1 ESPERTI 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
420 
340 
300 
280 
180 
160 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
160 
150 
140 
180 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
150 
140 

0 
160 

Club 

SIBERIA TEAM ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
APEX MOTO ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD 
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Pos 

MX1 AMATORI 
1 
2 
3 

Num. 

416 
756 
650 

Nome 

COVILI FEDERICO 
DALLE VACCHE DENIS 
VERONESI MATTEO 

Classe 

MX1 AMATORI 
MX1 AMATORI 
MX1 AMATORI 

Punti totali 

470 
450 
420 

R1.  

220 
250 
200 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 

Club 

MOTORACING ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
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Pos 

MX1 HOBBY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

Num. 

923 
451 
551 
523 
34 

814 
189 
13 

Nome 

SCRIVANO MATTIA 
DREI EDDY 
ROMUALDI MATTIA 
ROSSI ROBERTO 
DOVIZIOSO ANTONIO 
TUFO ANTONIO 
GUGLIELMI MARCO 
ZAGNI MAURO 

Classe 

MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 
MX1 HOBBY 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
380 
340 
310 
290 
200 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 

0 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
160 
150 
140 
200 

0 

Club 

ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETRO T
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
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